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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Love Hands
Jacky Lonen

Aida 14,

White

80w X 120h Stitches

14 Count,

Number Color

14.51w X 21.77h cm
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DMC

310
838
839
840
841
842
3371
3866
B5200

Black
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Black
Mocha

Brown-VY DK
Brown—-DK
Brown—-MD
Brown-LT
Brown-vVY LT
Brown

Brown-UL VY LT

Snow White
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Usage Summary
HuTeyr Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BboMC 310 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 838 421 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B@bMC 839 1027 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 840 1225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObmMc 841 1999 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 842 1775 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3371 122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3866 746 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC B5200 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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